

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	TIAW	
(B	usiness Entity Na	me)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Ð	52,50
<u> </u>	Office Use Or	nly



06/10/18--01023--013 ++1146.23

NU SEP -5 AMIL: 35

.

SEP 0 5 2018 D CUSHING

	COVER LETTER	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
Consuming Fire N NAME OF CORPORATION:	Ministries, Inc. (name of corporation as currently filed)	
N99000005850 DOCUMENT NUMBER:		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
Katherine Duffy		
	(Name of Contact Person)	
Consuming Fire Ministries, Inc.		
	(Firm/ Company)	<u></u>
PO Box 1505		
	(Address)	
Keller TX 76244		
	(City/ State and Zip Code)	
kathy.duffy@me.com		5
E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, ple Katherine Duffy	ase call: 817 690-6277	-
(Name of Contact Per	at	.
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made		
-	& \$\$\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\$\$52.50 Filing Fee	
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

CONSUMING FIRE MINISTRIES

August 30, 2018

· . . .

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

Dear FL Dept of State:

Enclosed are the documentations required for the reinstatement of our 501c3 corporation. Also enclosed is the following:

\$1,093.75 – Annual Report Fee from the year our organization went inactive <u>52.50</u> – Filing Fee, Certificate of Status, and Certified Copy \$1,146.25 – Total enclosed

Also, please note the Articles of Amendment to change our name from Consuming Fire Ministries, Inc to Consuming Fire Ministries International, Inc. because Consuming Fire Ministries is no longer available.

Please let me know if you need anything else.

Thank you very much!

Kotheli

Katherine Duffy Consuming Fire Ministries International 817.690.6277 kathy.duffy@me.com



,

ч.				1.0
		les of Amendment to ss of Incorporation of		
Consuming Fire Ministries, Inc.				11.35 C
(Name of Corporation	as currei	ntly filed with the Flo	orida Dept. of State)	1. 23
N9900005850				and the second s
(Docum	nent Numl	ber of Corporation (if		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006, Flor amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ida Statut	tes, this <i>Florida Not F</i>	or Profit Corporation adopts the following	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporat	tion:		
Consuming Fire Ministries International, Inc.			The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name		ation" or "incorporate		
B. Enter new principal office address, if application	hle	620 Stoneglen Drive	e	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>) Keller TX 76248		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u>	<u>80X</u>)	PO Box 1505 Keller TX 76244		
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or regis</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the new registered</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent:</u>		address:	a, enter the name of the	
	1204 S B	road St, #187		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :		(,	Florida street address)	
	Brooksvi	lle	. Florida 34601	
		(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered	j Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen			ot the obligations of the position.	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

۰.

1

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>V</u> <u>Mik</u>	<u>1 Doe</u> e Jones y Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	DVP	Michael Mann	11961 SW 144 Street
Add			Miami FL 33186
X Remove			
2) Change	D	Robert S Martz	110 Forest View Dr
Add			Peachtree City GA 30269
X Remove			
3) Change	D	Burt Farais	129 Belway
Add			Pensacola FL 32507
X Remove			
4) Change	D	Daniel Norris	1204 S Broad St, #187
X Add			Brooksville FL 34601
Remove			
5) Change	D	Patrick Hodges	620 Stoneglen Dr
X Add			Keller TX 76248
Remove			
6) Change	D	Frank Barron	620 Stoneglen Dr
XAdd			Keller TX 76248
Remove		D	

in antending (or adding additional A nal sheets, if necessary	rticles, enter chan	<u>ge(s) here</u> :		
(anach aaano	nai sneeis, ij necessary). (be specific)			
			· · · · ·		
		_		<u> </u>	
			· - · · -		
	·			- <u></u>	
					
		-			
	<u> </u>		· · ·		
				<u> </u>	
			.		<u> </u>

۰.

۰.

Page 3 of 4

	The date of each amendment(s) adoption:, date this document was signed.	if other than the
	Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	listed as the
	Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	
	There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.	
	August 15, 2018 Dated	
·	Signature Latterno Doffy	
• .	(By the chairman or vice charman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or	
	other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Katherine Duffy	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	

Director

(Title of person signing)